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1 - Autoregressive Integrated Moving Average

2 - Support Vector Machine

3 - hybrid model

4 - stationary

5- Autoregressive Integrated Moving Average

6 -Box-Jenkins

7- vapnik

8 -Huber

9 - Autoregressive conditional heteroskedasticity

10 -
11-

Generalized autoregressive conditional heteroskedasticity
Threshold generalized autoregressive conditional heteroskedasticity

12-Auto Correlation Function
13-Partial Auto Correlation Function
14- Vapnik

15- Structural Risk Minimization
16- Empirical Risk Minimization
17- Gunn

18- Abe

19-Loss function

20- Hongzhan

21 -
22 -
23 -
24 -
25-
26 -

04

Gavrishchka & Banerjee
Radial Basis Function

Ping & Chin

Yu, Vanng & Lay

Gok

Principal component analysis
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